



Email

info@allgfoods.com

Website

allgfoods.com

Product Specification

Product Name: BUDS Arancini Bolognese 1kg

Product Code: 100117

Product Description

Plant-based Bolognese Arancini, made with plant-based ingredients and plant proteins, suitable for all customers including vegans and vegetarians.

Nutritional Information Panel

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Units per outer carton:	4	
Servings per pack:	33	
Serving size:	30g (1 arancini)	
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100 g
Energy	203 kJ	677 kJ
Protein	1.0 g	3.5 g
Fat, Total	2.5 g	8.4 g
-saturated	<1.0 g	1.2 g
Carbohydrate, Total	7.6 g	25.2 g
-sugars	<1.0 g	1.2 g
Sodium	72 mg	240 mg

Note: values are average and related to uncooked product.

Ingredients List

Risotto (80%) (Water, Rice, Onion, Tomato Paste, Tomato puree (Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Canola Oil, Plant-based protein (**Soy** Protein, Thickeners (Methylcellulose, Potassium Chloride)), Beef Style Vegan Stock, Carrot, White Wine, Salt, Celery, Garlic, Oregano, Black Pepper, Cinnamon), Bolognese Filling (9%) (Vegan Cheese (Modified Starch (E1404, E1450)), Tomato puree (Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Plant based protein (**Soy** Protein, Thickeners (Methylcellulose, Potassium Chloride)), Onion, Tomato Paste, Carrot, White Wine, Celery, Canola Oil, Garlic, Beef Style Vegan Stock, Salt, Oregano, Black Pepper, Cinnamon), Coating (**Wheat** Flour, Yeast, Salt, Sugar, Annatto (160b), Turmeric (100), Thickener (1404), Mineral Salts (450, 500), Spice Extracts (100, 160c)), Canola Oil.



Email

info@allgfoods.com

Website

allgfoods.com

Allergens

Contains Soy, Gluten (Wheat)

Country of Origin

Made in Australia from at least 90% Australian Ingredients.



Shelf Life

365 days at below -18°C

Claims and Certification

GMO Free

Vegan

No artificial colours, flavours, and preservatives

Health Star Rating: ★ ★ ★

Storage Instructions

Keep frozen at below -18°C in a dry and clean environment.

Cooking Instructions

COOK FROM FROZEN

OVEN BAKE: Preheat oven to 180°C, remove Arancini Balls from packing, place onto a baking tray and heat for 12-15 minutes

DEEP FRY: Heat oil to 170°C, deep fry for 3 minutes. Remove from oil and allow to cool.

Cooking time may vary depending on equipment. Always cook to an internal temperature of at least 70°C.

Once heated do not re-freeze.



Email

info@allgfoods.com

Website

allgfoods.com

Packaging

Pallet Configuration

CHEP Pallet

Net Product weight per pallet: 380.2 Kg (*)

Shipper: 96

Cartons per layer: 16

Layers: 6

(*) CHEP pallet weight not included in calculations

Carton

Dimensions: 290mm (L) x 290mm (W) x 160mm (H)

4 packs x 1 kg arancini per carton

GTIN: 19369900005019

Consumer Unit

External Dimensions estimates: 400mm (L) x 210mm(W)

Net Weight: 1kg

GTIN: 09369900005012

Consumer Unit Label

LOVE
BUDS™
ARANCINI
100% PLANT-BASED PLEASURE

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS: COOK FROM FROZEN
OVEN BAKE: Preheat oven to 180°C, remove Arancini Balls from packing, place onto a baking tray and heat for 12-15 minutes.
DEEP FRY: Heat oil to 170°C, deep fry for 3 minutes. Remove from oil and allow to cool.
Note: Cooking times may vary depending on equipment. Always cook to an internal temperature of at least 70°C.

INGREDIENTS: Risotto (80%) (Water, Rice, Onion, Tomato Paste, Tomato Puree (Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Canola Oil, Plant-based Protein (Soy Protein, Thickeners (Methylcellulose, Potassium Chloride)), Beef Style Vegan Stock, Carrot, White Wine, Salt, Celery, Garlic, Oregano, Black Pepper, Cinnamon), Bolognese Filling (5%) (Vegan Cheese (Modified Starch (E1404, E1450)), Tomato Puree (Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Plant-based Protein (Soy Protein, Thickeners (Methylcellulose, Potassium Chloride)), Onion, Tomato Paste, Carrot, White Wine, Celery, Canola Oil, Garlic, Beef Style Vegan Stock, Salt, Oregano, Black Pepper, Cinnamon), Coating (Wheat Flour, Yeast, Salt, Sugar, Annatto (160b), Turmeric (100), Thickener (1404), Mineral Salts (450, 500), Spice Extracts (100, 160c)), Canola Oil.

ALLERGEN: Soy and Gluten (Wheat)
STORAGE: Keep frozen at below -18°C in a dry and clean environment.

Made in Australia
from at least 90%
Australian ingredients

Supplier:
All G Foods PTY LTD
TISC, Level 2, 723 Elizabeth St,
Waterloo, NSW 2017
Phone: 1800 575 043
100117-01FS

1Kg 9 369900 005012